B-242
B
D
IF
F
E
R
E

Environments
U	Ideal for Measuring
Pressure Drop
Across Filters
PX2300-1DI,
shown smaller
than actual size.
Dimensions:
mm (inch)
	To Order
	 RANGE
	 (psid)	 MODEL NO.		  COMPATIBLE METERS
	 0 to 1	 PX2300-1DI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 0 to 2	 PX2300-2DI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 0 to 5 	 PX2300-5DI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 0 to 10 	 PX2300-10DI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 0 to 25 	 PX2300-25DI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 0 to 50	 PX2300-50DI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 0 to 100 	 PX2300-100DI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 bi-directional RANGE
	 ±0.5	 PX2300-0.5BDI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 ±1	 PX2300-1BDI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 ±2.5	 PX2300-2.5BDI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 ±5	 PX2300-5BDI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 ±10	 PX2300-10BDI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 ±25 	 PX2300-25BDI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 ±50 	 PX2300-50BDI		  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
Metric thread
adaptors
and snubbers
available,